Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Boba Fett, Daimyo Base Maz Kanata's Castle
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 36 Count: 12
1x Bail Organa [SOR] 3x Spark of Hope [SHD]
3x Alliance Dispatcher [SOR] 3x Command [SOR]

3X
3X
3X
3X
2X
3X
3X
2X
2X
2X
3X
1x
2X

Clone Deserter [SHD]
Gamorrean Retainer [SHD]
Sundari Peacekeeper [SHD]
Echo Base Defender [SOR]
Tech [SHD]

Bright Hope [SOR]

Modded Cohort [SHD]
Agent Kallus [SOR]

General Rieekan [SHD]

97th Legion [SOR]
Reinforcement Walker [SOR]
Arquitens Assault Cruiser [SHD]
Home One [SOR]

1x
2X
3X

Rule with Respect [SHD]
Choose Sides [SHD]
U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 2

1x
1x

Legal Authority [SHD]
Inspiring Mentor [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 6

1x
2X
3x

Admiral Ackbar [SOR]
Strike True [SOR]
Rogue Squadron Skirmisher [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/XdyhbvdE
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




